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Ref No: AIMSR/MC/Pharma/                                                                                               Dated: 

 

 

Theory Schedule for  MBBS 2
nd

 Prof. (Batch 2016) for  Jan. 2018 

 

 Venue:- Pathology lecture Theatre                           
Date Day Timing Topic Teacher 

04/01/2018 Thu 9:00 – 10:00AM Beta blockers – I 

 Dr. Shweta Singla 

06/01/2018 Sat 9:00 – 10:00AM Beta blockers - II 

11/01/2018 Thu 9:00 – 10:00AM Alpha blockers Dr. Parminder Kaur 

13/01/2018 Sat 9:00 – 10:00AM Introduction to autacoids & Histamine 

antagonist Dr. Rajiv Mahajan 

18/01/2018 Thu 9:00 – 10:00AM Serotonin agonist & antagonist 

20/01/2018 Sat 9:00 – 10:00AM PG – analogues + LT  

Mr. Rajveer Singh 

27/01/2018 Sat 9:00 – 10:00AM NSAID’s - I 

This schedule is likely to be changed as and when required 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Teacher In – charge                                     Prof.& Head 

MBBS 2
nd

 Prof.                    Department of Pharmacology 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy to: 

 The Principal, AIMSR Bathinda  

 Concerned faculty members 
Pharmacology Notice Board 
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Practical Schedule for  MBBS 2
nd

 Prof. (Batch 2016) for Jan. 2018 
     Venue:- Demo Room Department                           

Date Day Batch Topic Teacher 

04/01/2018 Thu A 
Introduction to Ointment. To prepare & 

dispense sulphur Ointment (Written) 
Dr. Parminder Kaur 

08/01/2018 Mon B To Prescribe, prepare & dispense 

sulphur ointment (Preparation) 
Dr. Shweta Singla 

09/01/2018 Tue A 

10/01/2018 Wed B 
To prescribe, prepare & dispense 10gm 

of whitfield’s ointment (Written) 
Dr. Parminder Kaur 

11/01/2018 Thur A 

15/01/2018 Mon B 
To prescribe, prepare & dispense 10gm 

of whitfield’s ointment (Preparation) 
Mr. Rajveer Singh 

16/01/2018 Tue A 

17/01/2018 Wed 
B 

 
Practical Note Book Checking All table Teachers 

18/01/2018 Thur A 

29/01/2018 Mon C 

CT Practical exams All faculty 

30/01/2018 Tue D 

31/01/2018 Wed E 

01/02/2018 Thur A 

02/02/2018 Fri B 

This schedule is likely to be changed as and when required 

 

 

 

 

Teacher In – charge                                     Prof.& Head 

MBBS 2
nd

 Prof.                    Department of Pharmacology 

 
 


